P2400003H393

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	······································
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		05/02/24

Office Use Only



300426212993

S. CHATHANI MAY 21 2014

03/21/24--01002--011 **105.00





April 9, 2024

JESSICA DIRINGER 1878 THETFORD CIR ORLANDO, FL 32824 US

SUBJECT: LUCDAN SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: W24000056496

We have received your document for LUCDAN SERVICES LLC and check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tekayla T Matthews Regulatory Specialist II

cn cn

Letter Number: 924A00007621

COVER LETTER

Division of Cor					
SUBJECT: LUCDAN	SERVICES LLC				
	Name of	Resulting Florida I	Profit (Corporation	
	f Conversion, Articles o ofit Corporation" in acc			are submitted to convert the f 33 & 607.0202, F.S.	following eligible
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this	s matter to:			
JESSICA DIRINGE	R				
-	Contact Person				
WEEXY ACCOUTI	NG				
	Firm/Company				
1878 THETFORD (CIR				
	Address				
ORLANDO, FL 328	324				
	City, State and Zip Code	2			
info@weexyaccour	nting.com				
E-mail address: (te	be used for future annu	ual report notificati	on)		
For further information	concerning this matter,	please call:			
JESSICA DIRINGE	R	_at ()	818-	3682	
Name of Co	ontact Person	Area Coo	le and	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:				
■ \$105.00 Filing Fees	□\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$113.75 Filing and Certified Cop		□\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
Mailing Addr New Filing Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ction orporations	N E T 2	iew F Divisio The Ce 415 N	Address: iling Section on of Corporations entre of Tallahassee J. Monroe Street, Suite 810 assee, FL 32303	

Articles of Conversion For Converting Eligible Entity Into Florida Profit Corporation

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following eligible business entity into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with ss. 607.11933 & 607.0202, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Converting Entity immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:	
LUCDAN SERVICES LLC	
Enter Name of the Converting Entity	ა
2. The converting entity is a limited liability company	<u>-</u>
2. The converting entity is a limited liability company (Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of FLORIDA	
/ Distance Andrea and District and All Control	
on 02/12/2018	_
Enter date "Converting Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated.	
Enter date "Converting Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated. 3. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation</u> :	
Enter date "Converting Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated. 3. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation: LUCDAN SERVICES CORP	

Signed this 4 day of MARCH	. 20 24	
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporatio		 ·
Signature of Director, Officer, or, if Directors or Offi		corporator:
Printed Name: MAYCO I LIMA Title: PRE	ESIDENT	<u>.</u>
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Converting Flocompanies: [See below for required signature(s).]	orida partnerships, limited part	nerships, and limited liability
Signature: MAYW LIMA		
Printed Name: MAYCO I LIMA	Title: AMBR	
Signature:		2024 HAY -2 SECRETARY TALLAHAS
Printed Name:	Title:	AY -2
Signature:		SSE T
Printed Name:	Title:	STATE STATE
Signature:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Printed Name:	Title:	·
Signature:		
Printed Name:		
Signature:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signature of one General Partner.	y Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of ALL General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative.		
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees: Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION FOR RESULTING FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE	II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	al place of business/mailing address is:		
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	
14238 Cd	olonial Grand Blvd 2815	14238 Colonial Grand Blvd 2815	-
Orlando,	FL 32837	Orlando, FL 32837	-
	EIII PURPOSE e for which the corporation is organized is: DALL LAWFUL BUSINESS		-
		SECRETARY AND SE	•
		- 2	
		- 	
		97.5.	7
ARTICLE The number	IV SHARES 1000	SEE S	7
	IV SHARES of stock is:	PH 8: 17 OF STATE SEE, FL	
The number	IV SHARES 1000 of shares of stock is: V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	PH 8: 17 OF STATE SEE, FL	
The number	IV SHARES 1000 of shares of stock is: V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	PH 8: 17 OF STATE SEE, FL	
The number ARTICLE Name and T	IV SHARES 1000 of shares of stock is: V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: MAYCO LIMA - P	Name and Title:	
The number ARTICLE Name and T Address:	IV SHARES 1000 of shares of stock is: V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: MAYCO I LIMA - P 14238 Colonial Grand Blvd 2815	Name and Title:	
The number ARTICLE Name and T Address:	IV SHARES 1000 of shares of stock is: V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: MAYCO I LIMA - P 14238 Colonial Grand Blvd 2815 ORLANDO, FL 32837	Name and Title:	
The number ARTICLE Name and T Address: Name and T Address:	IV SHARES of stock is: Of shares of stock is: V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS MAYCO I LIMA - P 14238 Colonial Grand Blvd 2815 ORLANDO, FL 32837 Title:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	

14238 Colonial Grand Blvd 2815 Orlando, FL 32837		
Orlando, FL 32837		
***********	*******	
named as registered agent to accept service of proces. te, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	s for the above stated corporation at the	e place de
i. Λ	4/24/2023	сарисиз
Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	2024 MAY